
Corrections for the 2024-2025 as of 1/2/25: 

Error Noted Correction 

WGM address Need to include Apartment # 308 

AGC contact info 402 Whitewater Avenue  Fort Atkinson, Wi 53538  
920-397-0399 

Ksmillie75@gmail.com 

Escort is Tim Smillie 

920-397-0680 

tsmillie@sbcglobal.net 

  
Grand Electa e-mail Blkoes2425@gmail.com 

Grand Sentinel phone number 906-396-0085 

Grand Trustee- 3 years PGM Brenda Gaulke 

Grand Esther escort bonhaug44@hotmail.com 

Connie Skarvan phone 920-388-4472 

DD  Jan Winget  j.winget0432@att.net    Home: 262-878-1837  Cell: 262-994-0222 

DD, PGM Rosie Fiscus 608-692-0530 

Larry & Julie Riemenschneider 247 Harrison Avenue S.  Amery, Wi  54001 

PGM Karen Stauffer 920-312-3606 

PGP James & Linda Sedell 145 N. Cedar Street  Nekoosa, WI 54457 

Kathy West (WM of New Richmond) Kawest1788@gmail.com 

Lynn Elmer (WM of Loyalty) Lynn_Elmer_9@msn.com 

Lisa Schulze (Ozaukee) 262-707-5137 

Debbie Schulze (Ozaukee) debschulze@yahoo.com 

Gena Pontow (Wautoma) gpontow@centurylink.net 
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